
City of Plano
RFP No. 2020-0522-B

Recycling Contamination Pilot Study
 RFP Recap

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

Work History
Technical Response

Total 100

1

3
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111,593.00$                 

99,956.00$                   

108,500.00$                 

Integrity Marketing Solutions 
LLC

Resource Recycling

MSW Consultants

93.13

82.5

87.33

Vendor Score Rank Total Cost

CRITERIA AVAILABLE POINTS
15
45
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Number of Non-Responsive Submissions:

July 14, 2020 at 2:00 pm CT
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Opening Date/Time:

Number of Vendors Notified:

Vendors Submitting "No Bids":

Number of Responsive Submissions:
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