City of Plano RFP No. 2020-0522-B Recycling Contamination Pilot Study RFP Recap

Opening Date/Time: July 14, 2020 at 2:00 pm CT

Number of Vendors Notified:780Vendors Submitting "No Bids":10Number of Responsive Submissions:3

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions: 0

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

CRITERIA	AVAILABLE POINTS
Work History	15
Technical Response	45
Cost	40
Total	100

Vendor	Score	Rank	Total Cost	
Integrity Marketing Solutions				
LLC	93.13	1	\$ 111,593.00	
MSW Consultants	87.33	2	\$ 108,500.00	
Resource Recycling	82.5	3	\$ 99,956.00	